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FRI-10 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Rowan 36.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Witt 00.001 08081 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Story 53.86 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Kaufman 00.004 12161 100 0

Happy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Patterson 10.002 12097 0 0

Boogie Shoes 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Walter 10.003 12159 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Jake 49.48 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Hass 00.0011 16064 0 0

Sadie 48.02 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Baranowski 00.0012 16099 0 0

Shelby 51.62 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Sparrow 00.0013 16104 0 0

Sally Brown 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Selkin 00.0014 16162 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Keen 38.37 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Dattoma 00.0019 20125 100 0

Believe 38.86 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Rainer 00.0015 20032 0 0

Nemesis 43.97 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 00.0016 20106 0 0

Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rainer 10.0018 20107 0 0

Nike 43.24 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Rainer 00.0021 20120 0 0

Twist 53.48 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Knapp-Cook 00.0020 20127 0 0

Cadence 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McLoughlin 00.0017 20111 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Stevie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.0022 24134 0 0

Snoopy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Selkin 00.0023 24140 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Finnick 47.64 0 4 3 35NQ 1 0Heck 00.0024 24C042 0 0

Suede 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Almeida 10.0025 24C141 0 0
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FRI-10 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Diesel 59.76 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.005 16004 100 0

Ivan 83.41 23 5 1 30NQ 1 0Siegel 00.006 16018 0 0

Molly 51.96 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Becker 00.008 16067 0 0

Scorch 48.04 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0McKay 00.009 16068 0 0

Riley 46.38 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Heck 00.0010 16070 0 0

Lexie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Daunt 00.007 16066 0 0
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